
RUKMINI IRON PRIVATE LIMITED (IN CIRP) 

 

CLAIM BY OPERATIONAL CREDITOR 

 

Sr. No.  NAME OF FINANCIAL 

CREDITOR  

TOTAL AMOUNT 

CLAIMED  

TOTAL AMOUNT 

ADMITTED  

1.  Trimurti Trading Co.  1,09,46,217/-  1,09,46,217/- 

 


